
BNH PRE XMAS SUMMER LEAGUE 2017

DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Monday 16 October DPS Computers Don Smith

Wednesday 18 October New Blood Manhao Chen

Monday 23 October BadM8s Warwick Everall

Wednesday 25 October North 3040 Jane He

Monday 30 October Westlake Swans Melissa Ensoll

Wednesday 1 November Chindo Smash Ali Jabar

Monday 6 November Racqueteers Alison Weavers

Wednesday 8 November Double Centurians Kathy Calvert

Monday 13 November Fulton Hogan 2 Bruce Marshall

Wednesday 15 November TEPCILOG Annabelle Galvez

Monday 20 November Shooting Stars Jane He

Wednesday 22 November Smash Hits Louise wright

Monday 27 November Twist and Squeeze Glen Wong

Wednesday 29 November Forrest Hillbillies Lisa Wyborn

Monday 4 December Court Jesters Ian Marks

Wednesday 6 December Archers 3.0 Rojie Aguilar

Monday 11 December The Ladz Tracy Taylor

 


